
Questions And Contact List

WHAT IS YOUR QUESTION? WHO SHOULD YOU CONTACT?

You are unable to access AgentsOnline.
Our Customer Relationship Center
(952) 921-3808 or (800) 352-2772

The comparative raters (EZ Lynx/PL Rater) 
are not returning a rate.

Contact Customer Relationship Center 
(952) 921-3808 or (800) 352-2772, 
or email pltechhelp@wnins.com.

You are having screen issues or receiving 
system errors.

Contact Customer Relationship Center 
(952) 921-3808 or (800) 352-2772, 
or email pltechhelp@wnins.com.

You have new product eligibility or 
coverage questions

Contact your Personal Lines Underwriter.

You are experiencing slowness with the 
system, a single page, or rating.

Email pltechhelp@wnins.com

You are looking for help quoting a Penalty-
Free auto renewal to a new Select Auto/
Signature Auto product.

Contact your Personal Lines Underwriting Assistant.



Contacts

Customer Relationship Center: (952) 921-3808 or (800) 352-2772

For system help or to report issues via email: pltechhelp@wnins.com

Contact your Underwriter for coverage and eligibility questions:

Risk Evaluation

Underwriters Email Phone

Andrew Hickey
Associate

Andrew.Hickey@wnins.com (952) 921-3861

Brett Anderson
Senior Underwriter

Brett.Anderson@wnins.com (952) 257-7953

Celia Winghart Celia.Winghart@wnins.com (952) 921-3839

Emma Rohman, AINS
Associate

Emma.Rohman@wnins.com (952) 921-3886

Justen Doty Justen.Doty@wnins.com (952) 303-8734

Kimberli Sik Kimberli.Sik@wnins.com (952) 921-3853

Kobey Saddoris, AINS
Associate

Kobey.Saddoris@wnins.com (952) 921-3199

Mandy Mishal, PLCS, AINS, AIS
Associate

Mandy.Mishal@wnins.com (952) 921-5692

Marisa Lund Marisa.Lund@wnins.com (952) 921-3180

Portfolio Underwriting

Portfolio Team Email Phone

Fiona Lien 
Personal Lines Portfolio Underwriter 

Fiona.Lien@wnins.com (952) 257-7946

Management

Personal Lines Managers Email Phone

Sarah McAlpine 
Underwriting Manager, Personal Lines

Sarah.McAlpine@wnins.com (952) 303-8717

Tina Pratt, CPCU, API 
Underwriting Manager, Personal Lines

Tina.Pratt@wnins.com (952)-921-9243

Robert Sellmeyer, CPCU
Director - Personal Lines Underwriting

Robert.Sellmeyer@wnins.com (952) 921-9226

Danny Anderson, AIC 
Senior Vice President - Underwriting

Danny.Anderson@wnins.com (952)-921-5668


